TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US9022521051

Overview

2024/05/23 18:57:02
Price

497.87 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.07% (0.36)

US9022521051
TYL

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

19,513 EUR
S&P 500

497.47 USD (300)
498.22 USD (200)
499.55 USD
499.55 USD
492.70 USD
497.51 USD
497.651513 USD
45,107
22,434,697.62
3,120

100

WKN: 902252105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8cd34d0e7839a5311c28d936f37e2fc3696ec22d986b3cd69d043f8be119880&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5cc6a5ba41509c4f4&time=1716570861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f74d55409716fa828def504c4b86b9f71aed883efdf22e7824d8ba5915d5a1b0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a260a25a7b4a064f4&time=1716570861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=741e5c6b2589909584e3d7ac56e3f11fb8e25bf7e053da7e04f2452fa874cd98&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c6ec1c728c0aaf1d0&time=1716570861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77423ba368019232d54b74f8bbf674340fe30895cc77c495c981c51ae67df0d6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffd44bfc90f806588&time=1716570861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c2e171c921d9b5d50e52edd04977104aad5898569352f9207b0c0426ee7735f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17e824520572affa0&time=1716570861&tool=RSC

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/05/23 18:57:02

Price
497.87 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.07% (0.36)

ISIN US9022521051
Symbol TYL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,513 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 497.47 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 498.22 USD (200)
Open 499.55 USD
High 499.55 USD
Low 492.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 497.51 USD
VWAP 497.651513 USD
Volume (pcs) 45,107
Trading volume 22,434,697.62
Number of trades 3,120
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.79% +25.01% +23.80%
Perf (abs.) +85.64  +99.54  +95.63
Beta 0.90 1.13 1.27
Volatility 22.92 2415 31.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/05/  15:47 455.30 EUR
23

Stuttgart 2024/05/  16:45 457.90 EUR
23

NYSE 2024/05/  18:57 497.87 USD
23

Munich 2024/05/  08:02 456.60 EUR
23

Frankfurt 2024/05/  09:14 456.50 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

22.43

0.00

0.00

492.90 USD (145,942)
454.88 USD (224,428)
434.48 USD (209,416)
411.50 USD (216,644)

500.49 USD (2024/05/22)

397.80 USD (2024/04/17)

500.49 USD (2024/05/22)

361.16 USD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148023112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297844148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6557102

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

23

Duesseldorf  2024/05/  08:11 456.50 EUR 0.00 1
23
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331875445

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

tyler

Contact Details
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

5101 Tennyson Parkway - 75024 Plano

Telefon: +1-972-713-3700

Fax: +

E-mail: info@tylerworks.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Marr
Andrew Teed
Brenda Cline
Daniel Pope
Glenn Carter
Margot Carter
Mary Landrieu
Ronnie Hawkins
Lynn Moore Jr.
Abby Diaz
Brian Miller
Jason Durham
Jayne Friedland
Holland

John Marr Jr.

Samantha
Crosby

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@tylerworks.com
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